LATEST(N4

PSL 2024 Full Schedule With Time in IST

Match

Teams

Lahore Qalandars vs
Islamabad United

Quetta Gladiators vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Multan Sultans vs
Karachi Kings

Lahore Qalandars vs
Quetta Gladiators

Multan Sultans vs
Islamabad United

Peshawar Zalmi vs
Karachi Kings

Date

Saturday, 17
Feb 2024

Sunday, 18
February 2024

Sunday, 18
February 2024

Monday, 19
February 2024

Tuesday, 20
February 2024

Wednesday, 21
February 2024

Time

(IST)

8:00 pm

2:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

2:30 pm

Venue

Gaddafi
Stadium
Lahore

Multan Cricket
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium

Multan Cricket
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium


https://www.bscnursing2022.com/psl-schedule

10

1

12

13

14

15

Multan Sultan vs
Lahore Qalandars

Quetta Gladiators vs
Islamabad United

Multan Sultan vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Lahore Qalandars vs
Karachi Kings

Multan Sultan vs
Quetta Gladiators

Lahore Qalandars vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Islamabad United vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Lahore Qalandars vs
Multan Sultan

Karachi Kings vs
Islamabad United

Wednesday 21,
February 2024

Thursday, 22
February 2024

Friday, 23
February 2024

Saturday, 24
February 2024

Sunday, 25
February 2024

Sunday, 25
February 2024

Monday, 26
February 2024

Tuesday, 27
February 2024

Wednesday, 28
February 2024

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

2:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Multan Cricket
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium

Multan Cricket
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium

Multan Cricket
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium

Lahore
Gaddafi
Stadium

Karachi
National
Stadium



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Karachi Kings vs
Quetta Gladiators

Lahore Qalandars vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Islamabad United vs
Quetta Gladiators

Karachi Kings vs
Multan Sultan

Islamabad United vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Multan Sultan vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Karachi Kings vs
Quetta Gladiators

Islamabad United vs
Lahore Qalanders

Thursday, 29
February 2024

Saturday, 2
March 2024

Saturday, 2
March 2024

Sunday, 3 March

2024

Monday, 4
March 2024

Tuesday, 5
March 2024

Wednesday, 6
March 2024

Wednesday, 6
March 2024

8:00 pm

2:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

2:30 pm

8:00 pm

Karachi
National
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Karachi
National
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Islamabad United vs
Karachi Kings

Peshawar Zalmi vs
Quetta Gladiators

Karachi Kings vs
Lahore Qalanders

Islamabad United vs
Multan Sultan

Lahore Qalandars vs
Quetta Gladiators

Karachi Kings vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Multan Sultan vs
Quetta Gladiators

Qualifier 1 vs 2

Eliminator 1(3 vs 4)

Thursday, 7
March 2024

Friday, 8 March
2024

Saturday, 9
March 2024

Sunday, 10
March 2024

Sunday, 10
March 2024

Monday, 11
March 2024

Tuesday, 12
March 2024

Thursday, 14
March 2024

Friday, 15 March
2024

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

2:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Karachi
National
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Karachi
National
Stadium

Rawalpindi
Cricket
Stadium

Karachi
National
Stadium



33

34

Eliminator 2(loser
qualifier vs winner
eliminator)

Final

Saturday, 16
March 2024

Sunday, 18
March 2024

8:00 pm

8:00 pm



